875 Bridgeport Avenue
Shelton, CT 06484
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2022 Demographics 1 miRadius 3 mi Radius
2,631 35,637
1,150 14,164

$102,076 $132,577

15,891 33,434
767 2,545

Population
Households
Average HH Income
Total Employees

Total Businesses

GROUP OF COMPANIES

5 mi Radius

156,362
60,881
$114,795
79,634
8,571

Population Density
By Blockgroups

- 7,500 or more
D 5,000 to 7,500
() 2500105000
D 1,000 to 2,500
D Less than 1,000
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